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CCC-PSU7

Power supply 550W ATX/BTX, CE, PFC, low noise, dual fan

Features

550 W ATX/BTX power supply unit-
8 cm cooling fan x 2-
Noise level no more than 38 dB-
PFC-
Conforms to Intel 1.3 ATX\BTX specification-
Includes VDE approved power cord-

Specifications

Temperature control card for low-noise performance
Connectors:
4 x SATA, 20 + 4 pin, 2 x Molex, 1 x Floppy, 600 mm length wires

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

10
0.044
22.8
157x90x255 mm
470x340x275 mm
CN
8716309025997
8504403090
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